
BODYJAM　10：00～11：00

1 BumB107 － 0401 40 BumB244 － 0237

2 BumB110 － 7786 41 －

3 BumB111 － 7529 42 －

4 BumB112 － 5894 43 －

5 BumB113 － 3547 44 －

6 BumB115 － 6060 45 －

7 BumB118 － 4231 46 －

8 BumB120 － 0373 47 －

9 BumB124 － 3220 48 －

10 BumB125 － 8984 49 －

11 BumB126 － 3861 50 －

12 BumB127 － 7378 51 －

13 BumB131 － 2913 52 －

14 BumB132 － 3441 53 －

15 BumB135 － 5629 54 －

16 BumB142 － 1659 55 －

17 BumB152 － 6119 56 －

18 BumB154 － 8526 57 －

19 BumB155 － 1777 58 －

20 BumB161 － 1264 59 －

21 BumB162 － 8740 60 －

22 BumB164 － 0068 61 －

23 BumB167 － 7313 62 －

24 BumB168 － 0847 63 －

25 64 －

26 BumB174 － 5341 65 －

27 BumB175 － 0647 66 －

28 BumB176 － 3580 67 －

29 BumB177 － 0209 68 －

30 BumB178 － 6682 69 －

31 BumB180 － 0317 70 －

32 BumB183 － 3650 キャンセル待ち

33 BumB216 － 5101 1 －

34 BumB220 － 5363 2 －

35 BumB222 － 3379 3 －

36 BumB235 － 3480 4 －

37 BumB238 － 2662 5 －

38 BumB239 － 8109 6 －

39 BumB241 － 5405 7 －



LesMills　SHAPES　11：45～12：20

1 BumB105 － 6866 40 －

2 BumB107 － 0401 41 －

3 BumB108 － 3022 42 －

4 BumB114 － 7387 43 －

5 BumB120 － 0373 44 －

6 BumB126 － 3861 45 －

7 BumB127 － 7378 46 －

8 BumB131 － 2913 47 －

9 BumB134 － 8709 48 －

10 BumB135 － 5629 49 －

11 BumB141 － 6637 50 －

12 BumB143 － 3218

13 BumB147 － 6014 キャンセル待ち

14 BumB154 － 8526 1 －

15 BumB167 － 7313 2 －

16 BumB168 － 0847 3 －

17 BumB174 － 5341 4 －

18 BumB175 － 0647 5 －

19 BumB176 － 3580 6 －

20 BumB191 － 6849 7 －

21 BumB193 － 5369 8 －

22 BumB212 － 3089 9 －

23 BumB219 － 7762 10 －

24 BumB239 － 8109

25 BumB244 － 0237

26 －

27 －

28 －

29 －

30 －

31 －

32 －

33 －

34 －

35 －

36 －

37 －

38 －

39 －



BODYPUMP　13：05～14：05

1 BumB105 － 6866 40 BumB190 － 9300

2 BumB107 － 0401 41 BumB191 － 6849

3 BumB108 － 3022 42 BumB194 － 1185

4 BumB114 － 7387 43 BumB207 － 8927

5 BumB116 － 9615 44 BumB208 － 8927

6 BumB117 － 8228 45 BumB212 － 3089

7 BumB118 － 4231 46 BumB214 － 1734

8 BumB120 － 0373 47 BumB215 － 6359

9 BumB121 － 8753 48 BumB221 － 1720

10 BumB123 － 2941 49 BumB226 － 8804

11 BumB126 － 3861 50 BumB229 － 7313

12 BumB127 － 7378 キャンセル待ち

13 BumB130 － 5152 1 BumB221 － 1720

14 BumB134 － 8709 2 BumB226 － 8804

15 BumB136 － 0028 3 －

16 BumB139 － 1227 4 －

17 BumB141 － 6637 5 －

18 BumB142 － 1659 6 －

19 BumB143 － 3218 7 －

20 BumB144 － 5369 8 －

21 BumB147 － 6014 9 －

22 BumB148 － 3516 10 －

23 BumB151 － 3618

24 BumB153 － 4949

25 BumB154 － 8526

26 BumB157 － 0842

27 BumB158 － 3379

28 BumB160 － 3621

29 BumB170 － 3728

30 BumB171 － 1546

31 BumB173 － 5983

32 BumB174 － 5341

33 BumB175 － 0647

34 BumB176 － 3580

35 BumB178 － 6682

36 BumB179 － 7478

37 BumB184 － 6551

38 BumB185 － 2069

39 BumB187 － 2736



BODYATTACK　14：50～15：50

1 BumB101 － 9011 40 BumB196 － 4321

2 BumB104 － 5035 41 BumB197 － 9332

3 BumB105 － 6866 42 BumB199 － 1881

4 BumB108 － 3022 43 BumB200 － 7465

5 BumB114 － 7387 44 BumB201 － 9510

6 BumB116 － 9615 45 BumB209 － 1203

7 BumB117 － 8228 46 BumB213 － 8880

8 BumB118 － 4231 47 BumB219 － 7762

9 BumB120 － 0373 48 BumB221 － 1720

10 BumB122 － 6586 49 BumB223 － 0620

11 BumB123 － 2941 50 BumB245 － 0344

12 BumB126 － 3861 51 －

13 BumB127 － 7378 52 －

14 BumB130 － 5152 53 －

15 BumB131 － 2913 54 －

16 BumB132 － 3441 55 －

17 BumB134 － 8709 56 －

18 BumB136 － 0028 57 －

19 BumB139 － 1227 58 －

20 BumB140 － 0180 59 －

21 BumB141 － 6637 60 －

22 BumB143 － 3218 61 －

23 BumB144 － 5369 62 －

24 BumB145 － 3089 63 －

25 BumB147 － 6014 64 －

26 BumB151 － 3618 65 －

27 BumB153 － 4949 66 －

28 BumB154 － 8526 67 －

29 BumB158 － 3379 68 －

30 BumB160 － 3621 69 －

31 BumB167 － 7313 70 －

32 BumB171 － 1546 キャンセル待ち

33 BumB174 － 5341 1 －

34 BumB175 － 0647 2 －

35 BumB184 － 6551 3 －

36 BumB185 － 2069 4 －

37 BumB190 － 9300 5 －

38 BumB192 － 4937 6 －

39 BumB194 － 1185 7 －



BODYBALANCE　16：35～17：20

1 BumB101 － 9011 40 －

2 BumB104 － 5035 41 －

3 BumB105 － 6866 42 －

4 BumB106 － 2855 43 －

5 BumB108 － 3022 44 －

6 BumB114 － 7387 45 －

7 BumB117 － 8228 46 －

8 BumB118 － 4231 47 －

9 BumB120 － 0373 48 －

10 BumB123 － 2941 49 －

11 BumB126 － 3861 50 －

12 BumB127 － 7378

13 BumB131 － 2913 キャンセル待ち

14 BumB133 － 3402 1 －

15 BumB134 － 8709 2 －

16 BumB137 － 4454 3 －

17 BumB141 － 6637 4 －

18 BumB142 － 1659 5 －

19 BumB143 － 3218 6 －

20 BumB145 － 3089 7 －

21 BumB147 － 6014 8 －

22 BumB148 － 3516 9 －

23 BumB154 － 8526 10 －

24 BumB163 － 0842

25 BumB167 － 7313

26 BumB168 － 0847

27 BumB171 － 1546

28 BumB172 － 3504

29 BumB178 － 6682

30 BumB179 － 7478

31 BumB186 － 0051

32 BumB188 － 4243

33 BumB189 － 0028

34 BumB192 － 4937

35 BumB196 － 4321

36 BumB199 － 1881

37 BumB205 － 0014

38 BumB221 － 1720

39 BumB244 － 0237



BODYCOMBAT　17：50～18：50

1 BumB102 － 6499 40 BumB174 － 5341

2 BumB103 － 7819 41 BumB175 － 0647

3 BumB104 － 5035 42 BumB178 － 6682

4 BumB106 － 2855 43 BumB179 － 7478

5 BumB107 － 0401 44 BumB181 － 4752

6 BumB108 － 3022 45 BumB186 － 0051

7 BumB109 － 0028 46 BumB187 － 2736

8 BumB114 － 7387 47 BumB188 － 4243

9 BumB116 － 9615 48 BumB190 － 9300

10 BumB117 － 8228 49 BumB192 － 4937

11 BumB118 － 4231 50 BumB194 － 1185

12 BumB119 － 9019 51 BumB196 － 4321

13 BumB121 － 8753 52 BumB203 － 9589

14 BumB122 － 6586 53 BumB205 － 0014

15 BumB123 － 2941 54 BumB206 － 3499

16 BumB126 － 3861 55 BumB213 － 8880

17 BumB127 － 7378 56 BumB219 － 7762

18 BumB128 － 4293 57 BumB221 － 1720

19 BumB130 － 5152 58 BumB232 － 9562

20 BumB133 － 3402 59 BumB233 － 7888

21 BumB134 － 8709 60 BumB237 － 8804

22 BumB137 － 4454 61 BumB244 － 0237

23 BumB139 － 1227 62 BumB247 － 2409

24 BumB142 － 1659 63 －

25 BumB143 － 3218 64 －

26 BumB145 － 3089 65 －

27 BumB146 － 6798 66 －

28 BumB147 － 6014 67 －

29 BumB148 － 3516 68 －

30 BumB150 － 4919 69 －

31 BumB153 － 4949 70 －

32 BumB154 － 8526 キャンセル待ち

33 BumB156 － 0842 1 －

34 BumB158 － 3379 2 －

35 BumB159 － 4513 3 －

36 BumB160 － 3621 4 －

37 BumB167 － 7313 5 －

38 BumB171 － 1546 6 －

39 BumB172 － 3504 7 －


